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Frontiersman Competition - Front View
Overall Height: 73.1 in.
Overall Width: 47.6 in.
Overall Length: 115.4 in.
Total Weight: 3,100 lbs.

Heat Managment Plate
(Top)

Two 2nd Level Slide-Out Shelfs
27.8″x23″ (1,276.5 Sq. In.)

Three 23.6″x29″ Cooking Grates
(2,053.2 Sq. In.)

Heat Managment Plate

Overall Height: 73.1 in.
Overall Width: 47.6 in.

Overall Length: 115.4 in.
Total Weight: 3,100 lbs.

FRONTIERSMAN



  35.0 in.  

  47.6 in.  

  31.3 in.  

  63.8 in.  

Frontiersman Competition - Side View

30 in. Body Diameter

Counter-balance
Weight

Second Shelf

Overall Height: 73.1 in.
Overall Width: 47.6 in.

Overall Length: 115.4 in.
Total Weight: 3,100 lbs.

FRONTIERSMAN


